Rang Name

Wibmer Katharina
Guggenberger Bianca
Weidinger Elke
Pusztai Patricia
Taligas Marta
Presslauer Elisabeth
Brunner Hemma

N oo b W N e

Verein/Ort
KTM(Kuenz Tanzlmusi)Rennteam

Irschen

Jg.
65
89
81
79
86
68
84

Netto

01:39:59
02:03:05
02:04:10
02:04:12
02:04:12
02:11:58
02:16:09

min/km
04:43
05:48
05:51
05:52
05:52
06:14
06:25
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Kokaly Erich
Carrera Daniele
Fister Gerald
Spitaler Markus
Wilscher Andreas
Ottitsch Guido
Konrad Lorenz
Steinbauer Reinhard
Staudacher Walter
Melicha Josef

Riepl Anton
Wibmer Hans

Erletz Gerd
Buchacher Marco
Gailer Johannes
Schaller Jochen
Wibmer Florian
Dabringer Thomas
Enzi Florian

Lagler Peter

Preiml Robert
Oberdorfer Christof
Buchacher Arno
Girstmair Romed
Brandstatter Andreas
Eizinger Horst
Weger Holger
Thurner Klaus
Brunner Adrian
Gruber Christoph

Verein/Ort

LC Villach

Timau Cleulis
LT-Techelsberg
LT-Techelsberg
Isc rennweg

LC Vitus St. Veit
SV-Tristach
Lauftreff Dolsach

DSG - Maria Elend

DSG Maria Elend

KTM(Kuenz Tanzlmusi)Rennteam
9712 Fresach

Sport Solle

OeAv obergailtal

SV Dellach/Gail

KTM (Kuenz Tanzlmusi)Rennteam
Osk Kotschach-Mauthen

OEAV- Obergailtal Lesachtal
Tridever Millstattersee

Oberlienz AK
HSV-Lienz
9500 Villach
GSK

Villacher Wadlbeisser
9773 Irschen

Jg.
68
80
78
71
68
60
83
59
58
66
72
71
60
77
92
70
90
66
90
58
61
91
74
68
64
61
73
71
80
88

Netto

01:17:28
01:20:50
01:22:20
01:24:05
01:25:36
01:26:23
01:29:08
01:30:52
01:30:52
01:32:11
01:32:12
01:32:29
01:35:38
01:35:54
01:35:59
01:37:03
01:37:49
01:38:25
01:39:32
01:40:00
01:42:43
01:43:02
01:43:26
01:44:35
01:45:50
01:47:10
01:48:28
01:53:20
01:54:43
01:57:42

min/km
03:39
03:49
03:53
03:58
04:02
04:05
04:12
04:17
04:17
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:35
04:37
04:39
04:42
04:43
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:56
05:00
05:03
05:07
05:21
05:25
05:33
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Zwerger Michaela
Oberbichler Andrea
Brandstatter Claudia
Melicha Anna
Sepperer Angelika

Zimmerhofer Magdalena

Chiarot Michele

Hitzemann Annemarie

Ladstatter Monika
Gadnik Alberta
Ottitsch Margit
Buchberger Sabine
Fankhauser Silvia
Stampfl Sabine
Werkel Brigitte
Wuggonig Doris

Hechenblaikner Marianne

Stradlotto Antonella

Verein/Ort

LC Villach

Union Raika Lienz
9781 Oberdrauburg
DSG - Maria Elend
SV Dellach/Gail

DSG-Lesachtal
9711 Paternion
LC Vitus St. Veit
9900 Lienz

Raiffeisen

9601 Arnoldstein
9781 Oberdrauburg
Fronfeste Matrei

Jg.
66
79
81
73
70
93
54
57
77
55
60
70
76
76
60
72
67
62

Netto

00:42:02
00:42:25
00:50:20
00:52:30
00:53:07
00:55:28
00:56:01
00:56:27
00:57:02
00:57:42
00:58:29
01:02:07
01:04:43
01:04:47
01:06:19
01:06:23
01:06:25
01:10:29

min/km
03:58
04:00
04:45
04:57
05:01
05:14
05:17
05:20
05:23
05:27
05:31
05:52
06:06
06:07
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:39
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Puntel Giuseppe
Oberbichler Hermann
Fantoni Stefano
Huber David
Vergendo Max
Zwerger Wolfgang
Prislan Ernst
Obereder Glinther
Reisinger Johann
Gstallnig Walter

Kostl Andre

Pacher Ernst

Schaller Heinz
Patterer Andreas
Goldberger Johann
Kostl Reinhard
Hohenwarter Karl-Heinz
Werkel Dietmar
Pontasch Erich
Buchberger Christoph
Griel3er JUrgen
Schwarz Ingo
Wuggonig Peter
Gressel Carl
Zimmerhofer Hanskarl
Pirkopf Peter
Presslauer Patrick
Orasch Gerhard
Dollinger Andreas
Waldner Wolfgang
Tillian Konrad

Ortner Gerald
Stampfl Hans
Kofmuller Roland
Schwarz Patrick
Hechenblaikner Emanuel
Krazina August
Pirkopf Viktor

Radin Alexander

Verein/Ort
Carniatletica
Union Raika Lienz
9583 Faak
Lauftreff Dolsach
Timau Cleulis

LC Villach
lauftreff dolsach
Lauftreff Dolsac
Lauftreff Dolsach
9300 St. Veit
DSV Dellach
Baldramsdorf
DSV Dellach

GSK

GSK

DSV Dellach
9635 Dellach
9601 Arnoldstein
Paternion

9900 Lienz

Burschenschaft Kirchbach
9781 Oberdrauburg
KJ Karnter Jagerschaft

SV Dellach/Gail

Kaerntenski

GSK

Raiffeisen

9632 Kirchbach
Fronfeste Matrei i. O.
9586 Firnitz

DSV

herzschlag2014.at - Spexial Olympics Kar

Ig.
87
75
62
82
82
66
65
67
62
57
80
62
73
74
66
76
65
58
46
68
79
85
67
55
65
60
92
62
89
54
54
64
50
75
93
69
62
42
81

Netto

00:36:50
00:39:13
00:40:22
00:41:07
00:42:14
00:42:28
00:42:40
00:43:40
00:44:52
00:45:33
00:47:55
00:47:57
00:48:35
00:49:34
00:49:55
00:50:18
00:50:24
00:50:44
00:50:48
00:50:54
00:51:05
00:51:56
00:53:02
00:53:13
00:53:23
00:54:31
00:55:09
00:55:14
00:56:13
00:56:35
00:56:37
00:56:44
00:57:09
00:57:11
00:57:18
01:01:39
01:07:04
01:16:26
01:26:45

min/km
03:29
03:42
03:49
03:53
03:59
04:00
04:02
04:07
04:14
04:18
04:31
04:31
04:35
04:41
04:43
04:45
04:45
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:54
05:00
05:01
05:02
05:09
05:12
05:13
05:18
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:24
05:24
05:24
05:49
06:20
07:13
08:11



